
FTR
1 BJ Nicholson 48 6 48 5 96 11
2 Evangeline Colman-Sadd 46 3 47 3 93 6
3 Terry Miller 45 5 47 3 92 8
4 Weifeng Zhu 45 3 46 3 91 6
5 Leonard MacPhee 49 3 42 1 91 4
6 Bert McDonald 45 3 45 4 90 7
7 Alan Levy 46 2 43 1 89 3
8 Pat McGinley 43 3 43 2 86 5

F-Open
1 Dale Nicholson 49 3 49 5 98 8
2 Sean Crosby 49 7 47 3 96 10
3 Steven Joy 45 2 42 1 87 3

TR
1 Braden Colman-Sadd 50 5 50 7 100 12
2 Dave Oakie 49 3 50 0 99 3
3 John Marshall 47 4 49 3 96 7
4 Peter Dobson 44 1 38 0 82 1

500M 600M Total Purdy

Purdy Match - October 11, 2021



FTR
1 Terry Miller 45 2 49 5 94 7
2 Evangeline Colman-Sadd 44 1 47 1 91 2
3 Al Mutch 42 2 47 6 89 8
4 BJ Nicholson 42 1 46 5 88 6
5 Leonard MacPhee 42 1 45 3 87 4
6 Bert McDonald 42 3 43 1 85 4
7 Pat McGinley 40 0 40 1 80 1
8 Alan Levy 32 0 43 2 75 2
9 Weifeng Zhu 20 0 DNF DNF DNF DNF

F-Open
1 Dale Nicholson 46 1 48 3 94 4
2 Sean Crosby 45 2 48 4 93 6
3 Steven Joy 46 2 41 0 87 2

TR
1 Braden Colman-Sadd 49 6 48 5 97 11
2 John Marshall 49 5 47 4 96 9
3 Dave Oakie 44 5 48 1 92 6
4 Peter Dobson 38 1 37 4 75 5

800M 800M Total Irish

Irish Match - October 11, 2021


